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Группа No 1    14:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НЕФЕДОВА Алина МОС V3  V  0  1  V V3 0,667 1 15 3

ЕВДОКИМОВА Арина МОС  2  1  0  1 V2  0 0,167 -10 6 6

ТИХОНОВА Софья МОС  2 V2  2  2  V  1 0,333 -7 13 5

ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

ДЖИОЕВА Аминат АЛА  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 12 23 2

ХАХУЛИНА Софья МОО  0  1  3  0  0  1 0,000 -17 5 7

АНТРОПОВА Полина НИЖ  2 V2  V  1  3  V 0,500 3 16 4

Группа No 2    14:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АЛТЫНОВА Эвелина МОС  1  1  0  0  0  1 0,000 -20 3 7

КАЛАЧЕВА Варвара МОС  V  1  V  V  0  1 0,500 0 14 4

ИЛЬИЧЕВА Дарья МОС V3  V  0  2  0  1 0,333 -7 10 5

ГОВОРУШКИНА Виктория СМО  V  1  V V3  2  V 0,667 9 18 2

ПОПОВА Мария МОО  V  0 V3  0  0  3 0,333 -7 10 5

КРЮКОВА Ангелина НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

ЮНЕМАН Ангелина СПБ  V  V  V  1  V  3 0,667 6 20 3

Группа No 3    14:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖИГУЛЬСКАЯ Устина МОС  V  2  0  1  1  0 0,167 -13 8 7

АНТИПЕНКОВА Ульяна МОС  1  1  V  3  V V3 0,500 -4 16 4

БРЕЕВА Ульяна МОС  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 11 20 2

ОШИТКОВА София НИЖ  V  3  0  2  2  0 0,167 -9 11 6

НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ  V  V  1  V  V  1 0,667 2 18 3

ЯСКО Анна СПБ  V  3  1  V  2  1 0,333 -4 15 5

ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита МОО  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 17 22 1

Группа No 4    14:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЛУГИНА Юлия МОС  V  1  0  0  2  V 0,333 -10 11 7

ГУКАСЯН Арина МОС  3 V3  2  V  V  V 0,667 8 20 2

САВКАЕВА Арина МОС  V  2  2  V  1  3 0,333 -1 16 4

ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

ЛАПИНА Мария СПБ  V  2  1  1  3  V 0,333 -3 15 5

СИДОРОВА Екатерина ЯРО  V  0  V  0  V  1 0,500 -5 13 3

КОЗЛОВА Мари-Анна ВРЖ  2  0  V  3  2  V 0,333 -5 15 6

Группа No 5    14:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВЕДЯЕВА Валерия МОС  2  1  1  0  2  0 0,000 -17 6 7

ДУДНИК Василиса МОС V3  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 9 20 2

МИХАЛЬЧЕНКО Полина МОС  V  0  2  1  V  0 0,333 -9 11 5

ДОЙНИКОВА Ксения ЯРО  V  2  V  0  V  V 0,667 3 18 3

МАРГИЕВА Николь АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

ЖЕРНОКЛЕТОВА Дарья НИЖ  V  2  3  1  0  0 0,167 -12 10 6

МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО  V  1  V  3  1  V 0,500 5 17 4
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Группа No 6    14:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НАФИКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 11 20 2

КОЛОМЫТЦЕВА Милана МОС  0  0  2  V  1  0 0,167 -13 7 7

ТИХОНОВА Василиса МОС  2 V3 V3 V3  V  1 0,667 4 16 3

ЦКАЕВА Дана АЛА  2  V  2  0  2  0 0,167 -10 10 5

АЛИФОВА София МОО  0  2  1  V  2  0 0,167 -10 9 6

ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Дарья СПБ  1 V3  1 V3  V  0 0,500 -5 12 4

ФРОЛОВА Таисия ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 24 1

Группа No 7    14:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕТРЕНЕВА Вероника МОС  V  V  2  1  V 0,600 6 15 3

ИСТОМИНА Ева МОС  0  V  0  0  V 0,400 -7 8 4

ПАНАРГИНА Ева МОС  0  3  0  0  V 0,200 -10 7 5

ДЗАХОВА Виолетта АЛА  V  V  V  0  V 0,800 10 16 2

ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 20 1

МАРКОВА Ольга МОО  1  0  1  0  0 0,000 -18 2 6

Группа No 8    14:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СЕМЕНОВА Мария МОС  V  0 V2  1  0  1 0,333 -7 8 5

ДЕМЕНТЬЕВА Мария МОС  0  3  1  0  0  0 0,000 -20 4 7

МИНЯЕВА Анна МОС  V  V  0  2  1  0 0,333 -8 11 6

БЛОХИНА Елизавета МОО  1  V  V  V  0  1 0,500 0 14 4

МИХЕЕВА Варвара МОО  V  V  V  3  1  0 0,500 6 16 3

УСМАНОВА Сафия ТАТ  V  V  V  V V2  V 1,000 18 22 1

КЕРТАНОВА Леона АЛА V2  V  V  V V1  2 0,833 11 17 2

Группа No 9    14:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КЛДИАШВИЛИ Алла МОС  0  0  0  1  2 0,000 -17 3 6

ОШНОКОВА Илона МОС  V  2  1  V  0 0,400 -4 11 4

МОЛДАВСКАЯ Дарья МОС  V  V  1  0  0 0,400 -5 9 5

ХАНАЕВА Тамара АЛА  V  V  V  3  1 0,600 6 16 3

ДВОРЕЦКАЯ Ева СМО  V  3  V  V  3 0,600 6 18 2

ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1

Группа No 10    14:00    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПЕТРОВА Елизавета МОС  0  0  1  1  1  0 0,000 -20 3 7

ОЛЕЙНИК Виолетта МОС  V  V  V  3  V  2 0,667 6 21 3

РОМЕНСКАЯ Елизавета МОС  V  2  3  1  1  1 0,167 -8 12 6

ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО V3  2  V  0  0  0 0,333 -10 9 5

ТИМИНА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

ВАРЕНИК Валерия СПБ  V  3  V V3  1  2 0,500 3 17 4

ДЗУСОВА Вероника АЛА  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 13 22 2
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Группа No 11    14:00    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЖУРАВЕЛЬ Евгения МОС  2  V  V  V  1  0 0,500 0 15 4

БЕЛЯКОВА Арина МОС  V  V  3  V  2  0 0,500 3 17 3

КИМ Виктория МОС  2  0  2  2  0  0 0,000 -18 6 7

ВЕЧКИЛЕВА Татьяна МОО  1  V  V  V  1  0 0,500 -3 14 5

ЦЫПЛАКОВА Алиса МОО  0  0  V  0  0  0 0,167 -18 4 6

ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 12 20 2

ЛЕВЧУК Милана СМО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 24 24 1

Группа No 12    14:00    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШЕВОЦУКОВА Милла МОС  0  V  0  1  V 0,400 -4 9 4

ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 15 19 2

ДУНДУА Лиле МОС  1  0  0  1  V 0,200 -11 6 5

САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 20 1

КОЗЫРЕНКО Александра СПБ  V  0  V  0  V 0,600 2 12 3

ГНИДКИНА Василиса МОО  0  0  1  0  0 0,000 -19 1 6

Группа No 13    15:15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШУМИЛИНА Василиса МОО  V  3  0  2  V 0,400 -2 13 3

ДЕЛЬНОВА Елизавета МОО  1  1  2  0  3 0,000 -13 7 6

ДЕНИСОВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  1  0  3 0,400 -4 12 4

РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  0  V 0,800 9 16 2

БАСИЕВА Элина АЛА  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 20 1

STEPANENKO Anastasiya UKR  2  V  V  0  0 0,400 -8 10 5

Группа No 14    15:15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХАЙРУЛЛОВА Арина МОС  V  0  2  V  0  V 0,500 -3 14 4

БУРЦЕВА Алёна МОС  1  0  0  0  0  V 0,167 -17 5 6

КОМАРОВА Елена МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 24 1

ЕФРЕМОВА Софья МОО  V  V  1  V  1  V 0,667 4 18 3

ЯГУНОВА Вероника МОО  2  V  0  1  1  V 0,333 -7 12 5

ГЛАЗКОВА Арина СПБ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 13 20 2

BAYMUT Vera UKR  2  2  1  3  3  1 0,000 -12 12 7

Группа No 15    15:15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШВАРЦМАН Софья МОО  1  1  V  0  1 0,200 -12 7 6

КАДЗИЛОВА Мелания МОО  V  V  V  3  1 0,600 2 16 2

КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС  V  2  0  1  1 0,200 -9 8 5

БЕКИНА Екатерина МОС  3  3  V  V  0 0,400 0 14 4

МАКИЕВА Диана АЛА  V  V  V  2  0 0,600 2 14 3

ФИРСОВА София СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 20 1
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Группа No 16    15:15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПЕРВЕС Ксения МОС  1  0  0  0  V  0 0,167 -16 5 6

ГОРБАНЬ Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  2  V V3 0,833 16 21 2

БЫЧЕК Полина МОС  V  0  1  0  V  V 0,500 -3 13 4

ПАВЛОВА Дарья МОО  V  0  V  0  V  V 0,667 10 16 3

КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО  V  V  V V1  V  V 1,000 17 21 1

MAZAKINA Kira-Mariya UKR  1  0  1  0  0  1 0,000 -21 3 7

БИТАРОВА Дана АЛА  V  0  3  0  2  V 0,333 -3 13 5

Группа No 17    15:15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МЕЛЬНИКОВА Софья МОС V3  0  0  1  1 0,200 -13 5 5

ОЛЬХИНА Мария МОС  2  3  1  0  2 0,000 -11 8 6

ПЛАТИЦЫНА Вероника МОО  V  V  0  0  3 0,400 -4 11 4

КЛИМУК Ксения МОО  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 13 18 2

ГУЗУТАЕВА Амина АЛА  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 20 1

КОНЬКОВА Лия СПБ  V  V  V  0  0 0,600 -2 12 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЛЕВЧУК Милана СМО 1,000 24 24 квалифицированных

2 ФРОЛОВА Таисия ЯРО 1,000 23 24 квалифицированных

3 КОМАРОВА Елена МОС 1,000 22 24 квалифицированных

4 МАРГИЕВА Николь АЛА 1,000 21 24 квалифицированных

5 КРЮКОВА Ангелина НИЖ 1,000 19 24 квалифицированных

6 ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ 1,000 19 20 квалифицированных

7 ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ 1,000 18 24 квалифицированных

8 УСМАНОВА Сафия ТАТ 1,000 18 22 квалифицированных

9 БАСИЕВА Элина АЛА 1,000 18 20 квалифицированных

10 КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО 1,000 17 21 квалифицированных

11 ГУЗУТАЕВА Амина АЛА 1,000 17 20 квалифицированных

11 САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ 1,000 17 20 квалифицированных

11 ФИРСОВА София СПБ 1,000 17 20 квалифицированных

14 ТИМИНА Анна МОО 1,000 16 24 квалифицированных

14 ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО 1,000 16 24 квалифицированных

16 ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО 1,000 14 20 квалифицированных

17 ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита МОО 0,833 17 22 квалифицированных

18 ГОРБАНЬ Екатерина МОС 0,833 16 21 квалифицированных

19 ДЗУСОВА Вероника АЛА 0,833 13 22 квалифицированных

20 ГЛАЗКОВА Арина СПБ 0,833 13 20 квалифицированных

21 ДЖИОЕВА Аминат АЛА 0,833 12 23 квалифицированных

22 ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СПБ 0,833 12 20 квалифицированных

23 БРЕЕВА Ульяна МОС 0,833 11 20 квалифицированных

23 НАФИКОВА Мария МОС 0,833 11 20 квалифицированных

25 КЕРТАНОВА Леона АЛА 0,833 11 17 квалифицированных

26 ДУДНИК Василиса МОС 0,833 9 20 квалифицированных

27 ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС 0,800 15 19 квалифицированных

28 КЛИМУК Ксения МОО 0,800 13 18 квалифицированных

29 ДЗАХОВА Виолетта АЛА 0,800 10 16 квалифицированных

30 РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС 0,800 9 16 квалифицированных

31 ПАВЛОВА Дарья МОО 0,667 10 16 квалифицированных

32 ГОВОРУШКИНА Виктория СМО 0,667 9 18 квалифицированных

33 ГУКАСЯН Арина МОС 0,667 8 20 квалифицированных

34 ОЛЕЙНИК Виолетта МОС 0,667 6 21 квалифицированных

35 ЮНЕМАН Ангелина СПБ 0,667 6 20 квалифицированных

36 ЕФРЕМОВА Софья МОО 0,667 4 18 квалифицированных

37 ТИХОНОВА Василиса МОС 0,667 4 16 квалифицированных

38 ДОЙНИКОВА Ксения ЯРО 0,667 3 18 квалифицированных

39 НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ 0,667 2 18 квалифицированных

40 НЕФЕДОВА Алина МОС 0,667 1 15 квалифицированных

41 ДВОРЕЦКАЯ Ева СМО 0,600 6 18 квалифицированных

42 ХАНАЕВА Тамара АЛА 0,600 6 16 квалифицированных

43 ПЕТРЕНЕВА Вероника МОС 0,600 6 15 квалифицированных

44 КАДЗИЛОВА Мелания МОО 0,600 2 16 квалифицированных

45 МАКИЕВА Диана АЛА 0,600 2 14 квалифицированных

46 КОЗЫРЕНКО Александра СПБ 0,600 2 12 квалифицированных

47 КОНЬКОВА Лия СПБ 0,600 -2 12 квалифицированных

48 МИХЕЕВА Варвара МОО 0,500 6 16 квалифицированных

49 МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО 0,500 5 17 квалифицированных

50 БЕЛЯКОВА Арина МОС 0,500 3 17 квалифицированных

50 ВАРЕНИК Валерия СПБ 0,500 3 17 квалифицированных

52 АНТРОПОВА Полина НИЖ 0,500 3 16 квалифицированных

53 ЖУРАВЕЛЬ Евгения МОС 0,500 0 15 квалифицированных
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54 БЛОХИНА Елизавета МОО 0,500 0 14 квалифицированных

54 КАЛАЧЕВА Варвара МОС 0,500 0 14 квалифицированных

56 ВЕЧКИЛЕВА Татьяна МОО 0,500 -3 14 квалифицированных

56 ХАЙРУЛЛОВА Арина МОС 0,500 -3 14 квалифицированных

58 БЫЧЕК Полина МОС 0,500 -3 13 квалифицированных

59 АНТИПЕНКОВА Ульяна МОС 0,500 -4 16 квалифицированных

60 СИДОРОВА Екатерина ЯРО 0,500 -5 13 квалифицированных

61 ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Дарья СПБ 0,500 -5 12 квалифицированных

62 БЕКИНА Екатерина МОС 0,400 0 14 квалифицированных

63 ШУМИЛИНА Василиса МОО 0,400 -2 13 квалифицированных

64 ДЕНИСОВА Екатерина МОС 0,400 -4 12 квалифицированных

65 ОШНОКОВА Илона МОС 0,400 -4 11 квалифицированных

65 ПЛАТИЦЫНА Вероника МОО 0,400 -4 11 квалифицированных

67 ШЕВОЦУКОВА Милла МОС 0,400 -4 9 квалифицированных

68 МОЛДАВСКАЯ Дарья МОС 0,400 -5 9 квалифицированных

69 ИСТОМИНА Ева МОС 0,400 -7 8 квалифицированных

70 STEPANENKO Anastasiya UKR 0,400 -8 10 квалифицированных

71 САВКАЕВА Арина МОС 0,333 -1 16 квалифицированных

72 ЛАПИНА Мария СПБ 0,333 -3 15 квалифицированных

73 БИТАРОВА Дана АЛА 0,333 -3 13 квалифицированных

74 ЯСКО Анна СПБ 0,333 -4 15 квалифицированных

75 КОЗЛОВА Мари-Анна ВРЖ 0,333 -5 15 квалифицированных

76 ТИХОНОВА Софья МОС 0,333 -7 13 квалифицированных

77 ЯГУНОВА Вероника МОО 0,333 -7 12 квалифицированных

78 ИЛЬИЧЕВА Дарья МОС 0,333 -7 10 квалифицированных

78 ПОПОВА Мария МОО 0,333 -7 10 квалифицированных

80 СЕМЕНОВА Мария МОС 0,333 -7 8 квалифицированных

81 МИНЯЕВА Анна МОС 0,333 -8 11 квалифицированных

82 МИХАЛЬЧЕНКО Полина МОС 0,333 -9 11 квалифицированных

83 КАЛУГИНА Юлия МОС 0,333 -10 11 квалифицированных

84 ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО 0,333 -10 9 квалифицированных

85 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС 0,200 -9 8 выбывший

86 ПАНАРГИНА Ева МОС 0,200 -10 7 выбывший

87 ДУНДУА Лиле МОС 0,200 -11 6 выбывший

88 ШВАРЦМАН Софья МОО 0,200 -12 7 выбывший

89 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Софья МОС 0,200 -13 5 выбывший

90 РОМЕНСКАЯ Елизавета МОС 0,167 -8 12 выбывший

91 ОШИТКОВА София НИЖ 0,167 -9 11 выбывший

92 ЦКАЕВА Дана АЛА 0,167 -10 10 выбывший

93 АЛИФОВА София МОО 0,167 -10 9 выбывший

94 ЕВДОКИМОВА Арина МОС 0,167 -10 6 выбывший

95 ЖЕРНОКЛЕТОВА Дарья НИЖ 0,167 -12 10 выбывший

96 ЖИГУЛЬСКАЯ Устина МОС 0,167 -13 8 выбывший

97 КОЛОМЫТЦЕВА Милана МОС 0,167 -13 7 выбывший

98 ПЕРВЕС Ксения МОС 0,167 -16 5 выбывший

99 БУРЦЕВА Алёна МОС 0,167 -17 5 выбывший

100 ЦЫПЛАКОВА Алиса МОО 0,167 -18 4 выбывший

101 ОЛЬХИНА Мария МОС 0,000 -11 8 выбывший

102 BAYMUT Vera UKR 0,000 -12 12 выбывший

103 ДЕЛЬНОВА Елизавета МОО 0,000 -13 7 выбывший

104 ВЕДЯЕВА Валерия МОС 0,000 -17 6 выбывший

105 ХАХУЛИНА Софья МОО 0,000 -17 5 выбывший

106 КЛДИАШВИЛИ Алла МОС 0,000 -17 3 выбывший
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107 КИМ Виктория МОС 0,000 -18 6 выбывший

108 МАРКОВА Ольга МОО 0,000 -18 2 выбывший

109 ГНИДКИНА Василиса МОО 0,000 -19 1 выбывший

110 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВА Мария МОС 0,000 -20 4 выбывший

111 АЛТЫНОВА Эвелина МОС 0,000 -20 3 выбывший

111 ПЕТРОВА Елизавета МОС 0,000 -20 3 выбывший

113 MAZAKINA Kira-Mariya UKR 0,000 -21 3 выбывший
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